THE GOOSE & GRIDIRON

| BAR & KITCHEN

A LA CARTE MENU

Opp. Sterling Cinema, Murzaban street, Fort, Mumbai-O1
Contact 96199 98999 / 22055557/8

./ R b i e




SOUPS

- Thai Tom Kha Veg /Chicken 160/180
~ Classic Sweet Corn Veg / Chicken 160/180
~ Premium classic Manchow Veg / Chicken 160/ 180
- Spicy Seafood Lemon Chilly Cilantro 160/180
|
" HOUSE SPECIAL SUSHI ROLL NIGIRI
| Crispy Veg Tempura Roll 420
Pink Nikkei Avocado Cream Cheese Roll 420
Blue Pea Avocado Edamame Truffle Roll 440
i 24 hr. Pickled Veg Aburi Roll 440
|
- Prawn Tempura Roll 540
} California Roll (Crab meat, Avocado, Tuna) 580
| Salmon Topped Crab Stick Volcano Roll 580
| Blue Pea Avocado Tuna Truffle Roll 580
Sushi Platter (VEG - 4 pieces of each sushi) 1400
Sushi Platter (NON VEG - 4 pieces of each sushi) 1800

GLUTEN FREE DIM SUM (4PCS)

Spicy Crystal Veg Dumpling 360 |
Crunchy Exotic Vegetable Beetroot Dumpling 360 |
Edamame & Truffle Dumpling 460 |
Chicken Chili Basil Dumpling 380 |
Chicken Chow Chu Dumpling 380 |
Prawns Hargao 460

OPEN / CLOSE BAOS (3 PCS)

Spicy Korean Veg Close Bun 340
Thai Basil Paneer Bao 340
Wild Mushroom Close Bun 340
Grilled Cottage Cheese Bao 340

o e levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion |
i R T |



5 Spiced Roasted Chicken Bun
;Thai Chili Basil Chicken Bun
Chicken Chili Garlic Bao

{Bbq Pork Bao

;\IEG - STARTERS

Cream Corn With Chili Oil

Bell Pepper Cheese Cigars

Stir Fried Long Beans

Wok Tossed Paneer

Kung Pao Paneer

Paneer in Black Olive Sauce

Red Pepper Paneer

Crispy Corn & Water Chestnuts Hot Garlic
Broccoli & Lotus Stems Plum Chilly

Thai Basil Mushrooms

Fried / Steamed wontons

Kung Pao Potatoes

Chow Chu Potatoes

Crispy Potato Skins with Bbqg Sauce & Garlic Dip

CHICKEN - STARTERS

Flaming Chicken

5 Spiced Roasted Chicken Mushroom Bamboo Shot
Dry Red Chicken Chilly

Black Olive Chicken

Korean Chicken

Fried Chicken wontons / Steamed chicken wontons
Gin Chicken

Penang Style Chicken Skewers

Fried Pepper Chicken

Sichuan Winglets

Chicken Satay With Peanut Sauce

Black Pepper Chicken

‘heddar Stuffed Chicken

3 é levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion

360
360
360
360

340
340
340
340
340
340

340
340
340
340

280

320

320
320

380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380
380

-

el

]



SEAFOOD - STARTERS

|

Butter Garlic Prawns
!Prawns Dynamite
Teriyaki Glaze Prawns
!Black Pepper Prawns
Mountain Chilly Prawns
Chow chu Prawns
Classic Kung Pao Prawns

Fish Chilly Qil

Fish in Thai Basil
Steamed fish Umami
Salt & Pepper Squids
Crispy Squids

Chilly Garlic Squids

|

MEAT - STARTERS

BBq. Pork Spare Ribs

Roast Pork Onion Chili

Beuf Chili Fry

Tepan Yaki Beuf

Crispy Honey Chilly Garlic Lamb
Roast Lamb Onion Chili

TANDOOR STARTER

Chicken Malai Tikka
Chicken Tikka

Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka
Fish Tikka

Paneer Tikka
Malai Mustard Broccoli
Mini Chili Cheese Naans (4)

Lo < _'fé"levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion

el T

440
440
440
440
440
440
440

380
380
380
380
380
380

380
380
380
380
420
420

380
380
380
380

360
320
125

i e



o
]

SIDE ORDERS

Garlic Bread with Melted Mozzarella 180

Garlic Bread 140
Classic French Fries 220
Messy Fries 320
Peri Peri Fries 280

VEGETARIAN PASTAS & RISOTTO

Penne with Broccoli & Mushrooms in Paprika Cream Sauce 400
Penne with Slow Roasted Veggies in Arabiatta 400
Spaghetti Aglio Olio 400
Ravioli with Mushrooms in Garlic Cream Sauce 400

Risotto Siciliana
i(Arborio rice with veggies in tomato basil sauce) 400
Risotto with Spinach corn & mushrooms 400

, .ewievy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion
. 1 b T I e T ey



INDIAN MAIN COURSE

VEGETARIAN

|

iPaneer Tikka Masala 380
Butter Paneer Masala 380
Veg Kadai 320
Veg Biryani 380
Jeera Rice 160
Steam Rice 140

‘Dal tarka 220

NON-VEGETARIAN

Butter Chicken 400
iKadai Chicken 400
Chicken Tikka Masala 400
Bhuna Gosht 400
Chicken Biryani With Raita 440
Mutton Biryani With Raita 460

INDIAN BREADS

Roti 40 :
Naan 50 E
Paratha 50 |
Garlic naan 75 I

|

All above breads Buttered will be Rs. 25 extra*

FLAT BREAD PIZZAS

Pizzas Margarita (freshly crushed basil) 420
Fiama ( onions & chillies) 420
Olive, jalapeno& mushroom pizza 420
Pizza di Milano ( Onion,bell pepper, pesto oil ] 440

Bg. Chicken Pizza 440
a}ky b%con Pizza 440

We levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion i



CONTINENTAL

CHICKEN MAINCOURSE
|

iMediterranean Chicken 440

( Grilled chicken in red wine reduction sauce with potato mash & veggies)
|
|

Chicken Roulades 440
(Breast of chicken stuffed with spinach & cheese in pepper sauce)

Parmesan Chicken 440
‘(Parmesan crusted chicken on bed of spaghetti)

Blanket Chicken 440
(Chicken breast wrapped with Bacon served with fries and pepper sauce)

|
Rosemary Chicken 440
(rosemary and bell pepper rubbed chicken with orange port)

Paprika Chicken 440
(Diced Chicken & mushrooms in paprika cream sauce with herb rice)

SEAFOOD MAINCOURSE

Mustard Fish 440 .
(Pan fried rawas fish in lemon mustard cream sauce) :

Fish Meuniere 440 I
(Grilled rawas in lemon butter garlic sauce) |

Fish And Chips 440
(Beer battered fish with fries and tartar sauce)

Char Grilled Prawns 480
(Grilled prawns in paprika cream sauce served with buttered rice)

-

3 e levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion

ey




PAN ASIAN
\

VEGETARIAN MAINS

Cantonese Style Tofu With Exotic Veggies
iVegetable Sapo

iStir fried Chinese Greens
iVeg Teppan Yaki

Sweet & Sour Vegetables
Paneer in Black Bean Sauce

Exotic Vegetables in Yellow Bean Sauce

NON VEG MAINS
|
Chicken Sapo

Chicken In Hunan sauce

Chicken With Water Chestnut in Lemon Coriander
Chicken & Bamboo Shoot In Yellow Bean Sauce
Chicken in Black Bean sauce

iSpicy Ginger Chicken

Chicken Oyster Chili Sauce

Hakka Fish

Soya wine chilly Fish

Fish in Black Bean Sauce

Prawns Sapo

Tepan Yaki Prawns

Ginger Soya Lamb

ASIAN CURRIES (Veg / Chicken / Prawns)

Thai Green Curry
Malaysian Massaman Curry
Balinese Curry

ASIAN STYLE RICE & NOODLES (VEG / CHICKEN)

Blue Pea Edamame Fried Rice & Truffle
Roasted Cashew Nut Pink Fried Rice
Classic Wok Tossed Fried Rice

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

Pot rice

Jasmine Rice

_{r"

e levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion

320
320
320
320
320
320
320

380
380
380
380
380
380
380
420
420
420
440
440
420

420/440/460
420/440/460
420/440/460

240 /260
240/ 260
180/200
180/200
320 /360

120

el o

|



‘Stir Fried Hakka Noodles 180 /220

Chilly Garlic Noodles 180/ 200 «

‘Pan Fried Noodles 320/ 360

‘Khowsuey (Veg / Chicken) 420 / 460
(Burmese soup meal served with assortment of condiments)

DESSERTS

Seasonal Fruit Cheesecake 190
Apple Crumble Pie 190
Sizzling Chocolate Brownie 190
Honey noodles with Vanilla Ice cream 190
Gooey Chocolate Cake 220

Hot Molten Cake 220

Ice cream 120

|

iBEVERAGES

Cold coffee with Ice Cream 140

Lemon / Peach Ice Tea 140

'Fresh Watermelon Juice 140
Fresh Lime Water / Soda 80

Soft Drink Can 100

Diet Coke 100

Red Bull 250 :
Bottled Water 60 |
Tea(3pm to 6pm) 60 |
Nescafe (3pm to 6pm) 60

e We levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion
e GST 5% is Applicable on Total Billing.
o Allrights will be reserved by the Management.

CATERED BY: Cu.eihowy, Food.s

i e T T



