

À LA CARTE MENU

Opp. Sterling Cinema, Murzaban street, Fort, Mumbai-01 Contact 96199 98999 / 22055557/8

SC	11	PS
30	u	F 3

Thai Tom Kha Veg /Chicken	160/180
Classic Sweet Corn Veg / Chicken	160/180
Premium classic Manchow Veg / Chicken	160/ 180
Spicy Seafood Lemon Chilly Cilantro	160/180
HOUSE SPECIAL SUSHI ROLL NIGIRI	
Crispy Veg Tempura Roll	420
Pink Nikkei Avocado Cream Cheese Roll	420
Blue Pea Avocado Edamame Truffle Roll	440
24 hr. Pickled Veg Aburi Roll	440
Prawn Tempura Roll	540
California Roll (Crab meat, Avocado, Tuna)	580
Salmon Topped Crab Stick Volcano Roll	580
Blue Pea Avocado Tuna Truffle Roll	580
Sushi Platter (VEG - 4 pieces of each sushi)	1400
Sushi Platter (NON VEG - 4 pieces of each sushi)	1800
GLUTEN FREE DIM SUM (4PCS)	
Spicy Crystal Veg Dumpling	360
Crunchy Exotic Vegetable Beetroot Dumpling	360
Edamame & Truffle Dumpling	460
Chicken Chili Basil Dumpling	380
Chicken Chow Chu Dumpling	380
Prawns Hargao	460
OPEN / CLOSE BAOS (3 PCS)	
Spicy Korean Veg Close Bun	340
Thai Basil Paneer Bao	340
Wild Mushroom Close Bun	340
Grilled Cottage Cheese Bao	340

5 Spiced Roasted Chicken Bun Thai Chili Basil Chicken Bun Chicken Chili Garlic Bao Bbq Pork Bao	360 360 360 360
VEG - STARTERS	
Cream Corn With Chili Oil Bell Pepper Cheese Cigars Stir Fried Long Beans Wok Tossed Paneer Kung Pao Paneer Paneer in Black Olive Sauce Red Pepper Paneer Crispy Corn & Water Chestnuts Hot Garlic Broccoli & Lotus Stems Plum Chilly Thai Basil Mushrooms Fried / Steamed wontons Kung Pao Potatoes Chow Chu Potatoes Crispy Potato Skins with Bbq Sauce & Garlic Dip	340 340 340 340 340 340 340 340 320 320 320
CHICKEN - STARTERS	
Flaming Chicken 5 Spiced Roasted Chicken Mushroom Bamboo Shot Dry Red Chicken Chilly Black Olive Chicken Korean Chicken Fried Chicken wontons / Steamed chicken wontons Gin Chicken Penang Style Chicken Skewers Fried Pepper Chicken Sichuan Winglets Chicken Satay With Peanut Sauce Black Pepper Chicken Cheddar Stuffed Chicken	380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380 380

We levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion

SEAFOOD - STARTERS

Butter Garlic Prawns Prawns Dynamite Teriyaki Glaze Prawns Black Pepper Prawns Mountain Chilly Prawns Chow chu Prawns Classic Kung Pao Prawns	440 440 440 440 440 440
Fish Chilly Oil Fish in Thai Basil	380 380
Steamed fish Umami	380
Salt & Pepper Squids	380
Crispy Squids	380
Chilly Garlic Squids	380
MEAT – STARTERS BBq. Pork Spare Ribs Roast Pork Onion Chili Beuf Chili Fry Tepan Yaki Beuf Crispy Honey Chilly Garlic Lamb Roast Lamb Onion Chili	380 380 380 380 420 420
TANDOOR STARTER	
Chicken Malai Tikka Chicken Tikka Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka Fish Tikka	380 380 380 380
Paneer Tikka Malai Mustard Broccoli Mini Chili Cheese Naans (4)	360 320 125

SIDE ORDERS

Garlic Bread with Melted Mozzarella Garlic Bread Classic French Fries Messy Fries Peri Peri Fries	180 140 220 320 280
VEGETARIAN PASTAS & RISOTTO	
Penne with Broccoli & Mushrooms in Paprika Cream Sauce Penne with Slow Roasted Veggies in Arabiatta Spaghetti Aglio Olio Ravioli with Mushrooms in Garlic Cream Sauce	400 400 400 400
Risotto Siciliana (Arborio rice with veggies in tomato basil sauce)	400

400

Risotto with Spinach corn & mushrooms

INDIAN MAIN COURSE

VEGETARIAN

Paneer Tikka Masala	380	
Butter Paneer Masala	380	
Veg Kadai	320	
Veg Biryani	380	
Jeera Rice	160	
Steam Rice	140	
Dal tarka	220	
Dat taika	220	
NON-VEGETARIAN		
Butter Chicken	400	
Kadai Chicken	400	
Chicken Tikka Masala	400	
Bhuna Gosht	400	
Chicken Biryani With Raita	440	
Mutton Biryani With Raita	460	
INDIAN BREADS		
Roti	40	
Naan	50	
Paratha	50	
Garlic naan	75	
All above breads Buttered will be Rs. 25 extra*		
FLAT BREAD PIZZAS		

Pizzas Margarita (freshly crushed basil)	420
Fiama (onions & chillies)	420
Olive, jalapeno& mushroom pizza	420
Pizza di Milano (Onion,bell pepper , pesto oil]	440
BBq. Chicken Pizza	440
Streaky bacon Pizza	440
We levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your disc	cretion

CONTINENTAL

CHICKEN MAINCOURSE

Mediterranean Chicken	440
(Grilled chicken in red wine reduction sauce with potato mash & veggies)	
Chicken Roulades	440
(Breast of chicken stuffed with spinach & cheese in pepper sauce)	
Parmesan Chicken	440
(Parmesan crusted chicken on bed of spaghetti)	
Blanket Chicken	440
(Chicken breast wrapped with Bacon served with fries and pepper sauce)	
Rosemary Chicken	440
(rosemary and bell pepper rubbed chicken with orange port)	
Paprika Chicken	440
(Diced Chicken & mushrooms in paprika cream sauce with herb rice)	
SEAFOOD MAINCOURSE	
Mustard Fish (Den fried rowes fish in James mustard cross square)	440
(Pan fried rawas fish in lemon mustard cream sauce)	
Fish Meuniere	440
(Grilled rawas in lemon butter garlic sauce)	
Fish And Chips	440
(Beer battered fish with fries and tartar sauce)	
Char Grilled Prawns	480
(Grilled prawns in paprika cream sauce served with buttered rice)	

PAN ASIAN

VEGETARIAN MAINS

Cantonese Style Tofu With Exotic Veggies	320
Vegetable Sapo	320
Stir fried Chinese Greens	320
Veg Teppan Yaki	320
Sweet & Sour Vegetables	320
Paneer in Black Bean Sauce	320
Exotic Vegetables in Yellow Bean Sauce	320
NON VEG MAINS	
	000
Chicken Sapo	380
Chicken In Hunan sauce	380
Chicken With Water Chestnut in Lemon Coriander	380
Chicken & Bamboo Shoot In Yellow Bean Sauce	380
Chicken in Black Bean sauce	380
Spicy Ginger Chicken	380
Chicken Oyster Chili Sauce	380
Hakka Fish	420
Soya wine chilly Fish	420
Fish in Black Bean Sauce	420
Prawns Sapo	440
Tepan Yaki Prawns	440
Ginger Soya Lamb	420
ASIAN CURRIES (Veg / Chicken / Prawns)	

Thai Green Curry	420/440/460
Malaysian Massaman Curry	420/440/460
Balinese Curry	420/440/460

ASIAN STYLE RICE & NOODLES (VEG / CHICKEN)

Blue Pea Edamame Fried Rice & Truffle	240 / 260
Roasted Cashew Nut Pink Fried Rice	240 / 260
Classic Wok Tossed Fried Rice	180 / 200
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice	180 / 200
Pot rice	320 / 360
Jasmine Rice	120

Stir Fried Hakka Noodles	180 /220
Chilly Garlic Noodles	180 / 200
Pan Fried Noodles	320 / 360
Khowsuey (Veg / Chicken)	420 / 460
(Burmese soup meal served with assortment of condiments)	
DESSERTS	
Seasonal Fruit Cheesecake	190
Apple Crumble Pie	190
Sizzling Chocolate Brownie	190
Honey noodles with Vanilla Ice cream	190
Gooey Chocolate Cake	220
Hot Molten Cake	220
That Wattern auke	220
Ice cream	120
DEVEDACEC	
BEVERAGES	
Cold coffee with Ice Cream	140
Lemon / Peach Ice Tea	140
Fresh Watermelon Juice	140
DAD CHECKER CO.	80
Fresh Lime Water / Soda Soft Drink Can	100
Diet Coke	100
Red Bull	250
Bottled Water	60
Tea(3pm to 6pm)	60
Nescafe (3pm to 6pm)	60

- We levy 6% Service Charge Voluntary that is optional as per your discretion
- GST 5% is Applicable on Total Billing.
- All rights will be reserved by the Management.

CATERED BY: Culinary Foods